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Description

199602080000
41821

02/08/1996
12:05:11

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PRIME
REALTY INC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:SE
Other:ORDINA
NCE NO 95-
364

199608060002
53061

08/06/1996
10:36:48

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee DEEDS JOSEPH,
ERNEST A

Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199609270003
19481

09/27/1996
10:24:25

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

KESTER,
CARL M JR

7 155 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:155

199610170003
47641

10/17/1996
12:49:24

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COX, RONALD
W

199610170003
47651

10/17/1996
12:49:27

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STEWART,
PAUL A

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199610170003
47651

10/17/1996
12:49:27

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STEWART,
PAUL A

Lot#:40

199610170003
47681

10/17/1996
12:49:31

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

O NEAL,
LEAMON

199610170003
47671

10/17/1996
12:49:29

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GOGGINS,
GEORGE W

199610170003
47721

10/17/1996
12:49:35

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCARTER,
WILLIAM

199610170003
47731

10/17/1996
12:49:36

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SUMERLIN,
DAVID

199610170003
47741

10/17/1996
12:49:38

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COHILL,
JAMES A JR

199610170003
47751

10/17/1996
12:49:39

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TRENHOLM,
HORACE F

199610170003
47761

10/17/1996
12:49:40

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILLIAMS,
TROY

199610170003
47771

10/17/1996
12:49:41

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MIXON, JOHN
M

199610170003
47811

10/17/1996
12:49:47

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOSS,
JOANNE
MILLER

199610170003
47821

10/17/1996
12:49:48

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MERCHANT,
MARY LOU

199610170003
47831

10/17/1996
12:49:49

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BURNS, TIM



199610170003
47851

10/17/1996
12:49:52

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCARTER,
KIMBERLY

199610170003
47861

10/17/1996
12:49:53

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCARTER,
ROBERT

199610170003
47871

10/17/1996
12:49:54

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCARTER,
VERA MAE

199610170003
47891

10/17/1996
12:49:57

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES,
KENNETH
EARL

199610170003
47981

10/17/1996
01:36:38

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COLLIER,
BOBBY E SR

199610170003
47991

10/17/1996
01:36:39

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ROLLAN, RAY
HERMAN

199610170003
48041

10/17/1996
01:36:45

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMITHERMAN,
BILLIE ED

199610170003
48021

10/17/1996
01:36:43

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROWN, RAY

199610170003
48121

10/17/1996
01:36:54

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STREET,
JAMES W

199610170003
48141

10/17/1996
01:36:56

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIDDIE,
CHARLES J
SR

199610170003
48211

10/17/1996
01:37:03

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HOGUE,
DONALD W JR

199610170003
48191

10/17/1996
01:37:01

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

POLK, JOHN
DANIEL

199610170003
48151

10/17/1996
01:36:57

ALABASTER
CITY OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DIXON,
WARREN D


