Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	orded= 1996	
instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	rage	Марвоок	марРаде	First Reference	Description
199602080000 41821	02/08/1996 12:05:11	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PRIME REALTY INC						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:SE Other:ORDINA NCE NO 95- 364
199608060002 53061	08/06/1996 10:36:48	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	JOSEPH, ERNEST A						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199609270003 19481	09/27/1996 10:24:25	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	KESTER, CARL M JR			7	155		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:155
199610170003 47641	10/17/1996 12:49:24	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COX, RONALD						
199610170003 47651	10/17/1996 12:49:27	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STEWART, PAUL A						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199610170003 47651	10/17/1996 12:49:27	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STEWART, PAUL A						Lot#:40
199610170003 47681	10/17/1996 12:49:31	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	O NEAL, LEAMON						
199610170003 47671	10/17/1996 12:49:29	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GOGGINS, GEORGE W						
199610170003 47721	10/17/1996 12:49:35	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCARTER, WILLIAM						
199610170003 47731	10/17/1996 12:49:36	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SUMERLIN, DAVID						
199610170003 47741	10/17/1996 12:49:38	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COHILL, JAMES A JR						
199610170003 47751	10/17/1996 12:49:39	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TRENHOLM, HORACE F						
199610170003 47761	10/17/1996 12:49:40	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILLIAMS, TROY						
199610170003 47771	10/17/1996 12:49:41	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MIXON, JOHN M						
199610170003 47811	10/17/1996 12:49:47	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOSS, JOANNE MILLER						
199610170003 47821	10/17/1996 12:49:48	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MERCHANT, MARY LOU						
199610170003 47831	10/17/1996 12:49:49	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BURNS, TIM						

			_				_	 
199610170003 47851	10/17/1996 12:49:52	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCARTER, KIMBERLY			
199610170003 47861	10/17/1996 12:49:53	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCARTER, ROBERT			
199610170003 47871	10/17/1996 12:49:54	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCARTER, VERA MAE			
199610170003 47891	10/17/1996 12:49:57	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES, KENNETH EARL			
199610170003 47981	10/17/1996 01:36:38	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COLLIER, BOBBY E SR			
199610170003 47991	10/17/1996 01:36:39	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ROLLAN, RAY HERMAN			
199610170003 48041	10/17/1996 01:36:45	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMITHERMAN, BILLIE ED			
199610170003 48021	10/17/1996 01:36:43	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BROWN, RAY			
199610170003 48121	10/17/1996 01:36:54	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STREET, JAMES W			
199610170003 48141	10/17/1996 01:36:56	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIDDIE, CHARLES J SR			
199610170003 48211	10/17/1996 01:37:03	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HOGUE, DONALD W JR			
199610170003 48191	10/17/1996 01:37:01	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	POLK, JOHN DANIEL			
199610170003 48151	10/17/1996 01:36:57	ALABASTER CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DIXON, WARREN D			